2018/02 – Subject to change 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Connecting cables for valves, Sub-D
Type codes
NEBV – C – S1 G 44 – K –
Function
NEBV Connecting cables for valves
Product design
– Standard

1) To IEC 757
Subject to change – 2018/026 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Connecting cables for valves, Sub-D
Technical data
Dimensions Download CAD data � www.festo.com
1 Cable connector M20x1.5
Type B1 H1 H2 H3 L1 L2
NEBV-S1W37 54 41 36 11.6 142 27
Ordering data
Electrical connection Information on
materials: cable sheath
Electrical connection 2
Number of pins/wires
Cable length Part No. Type
[m]
Angled socket, Sub-D TPE-U (PUR) 10 2.5 539240 NEBV-S1W37-E-2.5-LE10
5 539241 NEBV-S1W37-E-5-LE10
10 539242 NEBV-S1W37-E-10-LE10
26 2.5 539243 NEBV-S1W37-E-2.5-LE26
5 539244 NEBV-S1W37-E-5-LE26
10 539245 NEBV-S1W37-E-10-LE26
37 2.5 539246 NEBV-S1W37-K-2.5-LE37
5 539247 NEBV-S1W37-K-5-LE37
10 539248 NEBV-S1W37-K-10-LE37
PVC 10 2.5 543271 NEBV-S1W37-KM-2.5-LE10
5 543272 NEBV-S1W37-KM-5-LE10
10 543273 NEBV-S1W37-KM-10-LE10
27 2.5 543274 NEBV-S1W37-KM-2.5-LE27
5 543275 NEBV-S1W37-KM-5-LE27
10 543276 NEBV-S1W37-KM-10-LE27
37 2.5 543277 NEBV-S1W37-KM-2.5-LE37
5 543278 NEBV-S1W37-KM-5-LE37
10 543279 NEBV-S1W37-KM-10-LE37
2018/02 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Connecting cables for valves, Sub-D
Ordering data – Modular products
Ordering table